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Name Degree Email Phone

Aguilar, Rachel S Master of Arts rachelaguilar@csufresno.edu

Alamillo, Laura A Doctor of Philosophy lalamillo@csufresno.edu 559.278.0280

Allison, Timothy S Doctor of Education tallison@csufresno.edu

Ayala, Erica Y Master of Arts erayala@csufresno.edu

Basurto, Imelda Doctor of Philosophy ibasurto@csufresno.edu 559.278.0285

Batchelor, Penny J Master of Arts pebatchelor@csufresno.edu

Bathina, Jyothi Doctor of Philosophy jbathina@csufresno.edu 559.278.0532

Bennett, Lisa H Doctor of Philosophy lbennett@csufresno.edu

Billen, Monica

Boren, Ronald A Master of Arts ronaldb@csufresno.edu

Caffejian, Linda L Master of Arts lcaffejian@csufresno.edu

Caldera, Cheryl A Master of Arts ccaldera@csufresno.edu

Cassinerio, Christina M Master of Arts cmcass@csufresno.edu

Cox, D. J Master of Arts jcox@csufresno.edu

DeVoogd, Glenn L Doctor of Philosophy gdevoogd@csufresno.edu 559.278.0279

Deorian, Karen A Master of Arts kdeorian@csufresno.edu

Dockery, Karen M Master of Arts kdockery@csufresno.edu

Dorman, Meagan Master of Arts mdorman@csufresno.edu

Felix, Barbara A Master of Arts bfelix@csufresno.edu

Gillis, Linda L Master of Arts lgillis@csufresno.edu

Gimlin, Benjamin A Master of Arts bagimlin@csufresno.edu

Goodman, Laurie B Doctorate of Education lgoodman@csufresno.edu

Grabowski, Tabby D Master of Arts tlucio@csufresno.edu

Grisham, Dana L Doctor of Philosophy dgrisham@csufresno.edu

Hart, Steven M Doctor of Philosophy smhart@csufresno.edu 559.278.0319

Huerta, Teresa M Doctorate of Education thuerta@csufresno.edu 559.278.0364

Jamgochian, Elisa M Doctor of Philosophy ejamgochian@csufresno.edu 559.278.4011

Johnson, Tina J tijohnson@csufresno.edu


